REmESRRER
HefdE: LG125

5k BiETE hefE |
1) |EEJ5%E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx4.2M-H07RNF) 411
2.) |FE4FEECORD ARMOR 17
3.) I REEAE4H-DE25VACUUM EXTENSION HOSE (4M)(BLACK) 452
4.) |hEEEREIE-GS225UBAYONET HOSE CONNECTOR 21
5)  NEE+FERIEAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
6.) EE&EMNCABLE CLIP 1
7.)  EAIEVR-LG125SPEED CONTROL RHEOSTAT (ORANGE-021C) 166
8.) |BHRECAZEN-GS225UMOTOR SWITCH (110V&220V) 69
9. EHRE-1GI2SWIRE (0.75x2Cx98CM-HOSVVE) 58
10.)  [FLEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
11.) N/AN/A
12.) ¥ABHEF(4H2)-FM225HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 80
13.) |HBEHE (A E)-FM22SHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 80
14) IN/AN/A
15) IN/AN/A
16.) IN/AN/A
17) BEE#(EH#E)-DPI00MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 142
18.) ALFETFE KB4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
19.) ¥EEEE%AZE-LG125MOTOR REAR BRACKET-RIGHT (BLACK) 26
20.) |VHBREE 1% /525 1L G125MOTOR REAR BRACKET-LEFT (BLACK) 26
21) N/AN/A
22) REETFE R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
23.) |ZEF-HS225STATOR (220V-62x36.5x50) 506
23.) |ZEF-HS225STATOR (110V-62x36.5x50) 498
24 HFEA - EMIE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-PARTIAL THREAD (M4x60) 3
25.) EEREHK608BALL BEARING (608) 63
26.) #EF-1LG125ARMATURE (110V-62x36.5x50) 802
26.) [#T-LG125ARMATURE (220V-62x36.5x50) 800
27.) PEEREHK6000BALL BEARING (6000) 131
28.) |EEHHFERE-LG125GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 232
29.) FE§tlKHKO0810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
30.) | FEEER-L.G1250UTPUT GEAR (M1.25x21T) 176
31.) FIFBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-28) 3
32.) FHIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
33.) PEEREHK6001BALL BEARING (6001) 153
34) EEFHE[FEPARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
35.) | F#f-LG125SPINDLE (M14xP2.0) 144
36.) |EHE%S-LG125GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 206
37.) AFE M E A2 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A-W/WASHER (M4x45) 3
38.) $2%5-1.G125EXTENSION COLUMN (L1000MM) 564
39.)  #fHEE-FM225FOAM HANDLE GRIP (250MM) 61
40.) |[BIFEA /S FIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 3
41) AR AR (CHE)-FM225RIGHT FORK ARM (BLACK) 177
42) A BAR(AEE)-FM225LEFT FORK ARM (BLACK) 177
43)) i EEEH-GS225USECONDARY DRIVE SHAFT (320MM) 176
44) [iHESME-LG125DRIVE SHAFT COVER 355
45) | —F[H T R4%-GSISCREW 10
46.) JEiERE-GS225UPIVOT BASE (SILVER) 122
47)) |EERZE-GS225UPIVOT CONNECTING BRACKET (SIKVER) 184
48.) A% T if-1. G125CONNECTING SPINDLE (M14xP2.0) 129
49.) [ FEREHZ6002BALL BEARING (6002) 281
50.) FIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-32) 3
51) Wﬁa‘é’%;: GSZZSUSPRING (02x045x049x40Lx4T) 12
52.) R RE GtV ACCUM HOSE 121
53.) EDE’&E”“%EC-; GS225USPRING (01x030x032x363Lx30T) 32
54.) |VEREH138-GS225UPLASTIC CLIP (BLACK) 12
55.) [EEAEEEZE ] G125SANDING PLATE COVER (5)(BLACK) 281
56.) HFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-40) 8
57.) §EF EEPE-LG125INNER FLANGE (025.4) 116
57.) §EF EEPE-LG125INNER FLANGE (022.2) 116

FIHMLHE



REmESRRER
HefdE: LG125

5k BiETE hefE |
58.) |#EEEEEDIAMOND GRINDING HEAD (100/120) 1,650
58.) #EAEERE DIAMOND GRINDING HEAD (100/120) 1650
58.) #E A EEAE DIAMOND GRINDING HEAD (60/80) 1650
58.) |#EEEEREDIAMOND GRINDING HEAD (60/80) 1,650
59.) |EEAZEEHE-LG125ARBOR WASHER (M14x035) 107
60.) IN/AN/A

61.) R F-SM125(PROTEAM)FACE SPANNER WRENCH (78MM) 62
62.) FIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 1
63.) FHIHSE+42ELE)-BHO2SPEED CONTROL + SOFT START (110V) 924
63.) EHIHRES+45 EE)-BH92SPEED CONTROL + SOFT START (220V) 924
64.) EEREHAR608(HEBALL BEARING (608) 54
65.) | —ZRE5-LG125INPUT GEAR (M1.0x25T) 169
66.) —ZXE5EH-LG125INPUT SHAFT (M1.25x12T) 188
67.) |Hh#$H A 0816THRUST RING (0816) 23
68.) DHE[-GS225UOIL SEAL (020x032x5) 14
69.) [FE¥E-LG125SHAFT RACE (015x020x7.5) 74
70, [7SERTFHEX KEY (M6) 11
71) BECHK F-SG6WRENCH (M17) 29
72.) |§EEEA-LG125ALUMINUM PAD (M14) 1,007
73.)  IN/AN/A

74) FEESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
75.) 1B #ESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
76.) WE%-TSSSEGH)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
77.)  $%iEHE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
78.) |SE#EZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
79.) WEZWIRE SLEEVE (06) 25
80.) |ALEETFiZE44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
81.) EJEM-DP100FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 26
82.) |HErEHIF4H-FM225BAIL HANDLE (BLACK) 307
83.) |BEfHETHEILS GS22SCARRY BAG (ORANGE/BLACK/ORANGE-AGP) 784
84.) NFEFF EHIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
85.) |IEATEEE-RP220(HE)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3%3.5T) 12
86.) |B%ICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
87.) [HIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
88.) |—F[EFEIEL4-LG125SCREW 17
89.) IFFHHEHENYLOCK NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
90.) I FETERMINAL CONNECTOR BLOCK (PA-8-H) 7

FLHHMLHE



